National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-10-24 12:42:41:5, 5 & )6

TAX INVOICE #SOInv-000699844

g ) Al 8 38,4
: [23090046]GANAVI-2305039-
1 311340956500003

: Default Street 22233, Bariq, Southern
region, SA

: Southern region

: [3172]Nasrudheen Mullan
: NIM-03

: SAR

ia gl
Description

A pa B4

aadl)

Discount

s S ciladiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8,
300135858300003: & 4y

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY:
by Cilal) o
SLNo. Item No.
1 3101001
2 3101002
3 3101003
4 3102001
5 3102010
6 3102011
7 3102012
8 3102015
9 3103002
10 3103005
11 3103008
12 3103009
13 3103010
14 3103012
15 3103014
16 3105003
17 3108001
18 3109001
19 3109003
20 3109006

Cone Vanilla 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 Sl 5 SXT120ML - mSesd JaY)

Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Arr!al Ice Cream
24 4N S 55 5 SX120ML - a Sl JaY)

Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 A HSXT120ML - mSesd JaY)

Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 S 4udSX150ML - axSesl Ja¥)

Cup Vanilla 24X100 ML -Ama[ Ice Cream
24 i 1dSX100 ML - arSesl Ja¥)

Cup Chocolate 24X100ML -Amal lce Cream
24 43 K 34 AdSX100 ML - aSenl JaY)

Cup Strawberry 24X100 ML‘-Ar:nal Ice Cream
24 5 5 2uSX100 ML - aSesl JoY)

Cookies N Cream 24x100ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 218 O} SSX100 ML - pa S JaY)

Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100MIT -Amal Ice Cream
100%30 s JsSsd 2seML - aaSal Ja¥)

Snowy Fruity 30 Pcs X 65 ML

a2 65*30 (558 (g5

Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream
40%24*3 da 3 S5 sl GuIML - arSal JaY)

Askimo Sticks 30x60ML -Amal Ice Cream
60x30 saSu) 352ML - &y Sand JoY1

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%x30 J—=S 35—=ML - a8 Ja¥)

Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55x30 ss w35 eML - s Sl JaY)

Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%30 st —35—ML - a Sl JaY!

ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amal Ice Cream
80%30 hasw Jsb b pulML - m Sl JaY)

Corritto Almonds Sticks 20X10}0M£L -Amal Ice Cream
20 55 528 252X100ML - mSasd JaY)

Vanilla Sandwich 48x80ML tAn]aI Ice Cream
80x48 Al ity s3iluML - &y Sl JoY)

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream
100x30 sl (i suluML - a Sa) Ja¥)

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream
100%30 Al (5 s0iluMIL - arSenl JaY)
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Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

18.26

18.26

17.39

17.39

17.39

17.39

22.61

22.61

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

43.48

18.26

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ay el daladll e A8 8 D e) s
2305039-¢s 548 - PR
311340956500003  : #dweall oyl o8 1)
Default Street 22233, Bariq, Southern Ol gl
region, SA
Southern region T Al ey
[3172]Nasrudheen Mullan sl
NIM-03  dshaia
gl Jipll : dlead)
el la Al Ay Ay pal) 2y
Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
54.78 54.78 15% 63.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
73.04 73.04 15%  84.00
17.39 17.39 15%  20.00
17.39 17.39 15%  20.00
17.39 17.39 15%  20.00
34.78 34.78 15%  40.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
54.72 54.72 15%  62.93
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
43.48 43.48 15%  50.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
101.73 101.73 15% 116.99



37
Total gl gaudi Riyals Nine Hundred Fourteen NinetyTwo Halala
For Payment adatt
Previous TC Balance -0.00 Gl dua )l
Current Invoice Amount . ..914.92 Alal s ) e
Other Adjustment L 0.00 A DL
Amount(N/A)
Total Amount Due 914.92 b5l e

il ol 55

Vat Category: Standard Rate
www.alamalicecream.com

0.00 795.58

Invoice Summary

795.58
119.34 914.92

Gross Sales 795.58 Clagaall laal
Discount -0.00 sl
Taxable Amount 795.58 iy pall palal) )
VAT Amount @ 1%  __ . +119.34 %10 Aliaall dal) Ay yin ilia
Total Inclusive of VAT 291492 Ailad dedl) Ay pa Gasale 3 gl leal
B g Al Allay deliadl) 3000

Jranll ol g5

Printed on 2024-10-24 13:19:44

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

A srall Ay el ASkedl 21412 525 <4883 0=



